World of Water

Upto3 Day pass

hours
Weekdays
Adults 16,00 € 19,00 €
Children 13,00 € 16,00 €

Family - adult 13,00€ 16,00 €
Family - children 10,00€ 13,00 €

Saturdays, Sundays and holidays

Adults 19,00 € 22,00 €
Children 15,00 € 18,00 €
Monthly pass - adults 170,00 €

Monthly pass - children 110,00 €
Six-month pass - adults 460,00 €
Six-month pass - children 320,00 €
Annual pass - adults 710,00 €
Annual pass - children 450,00 €

Late fee: up to 30 min 2,00 €, from 30 to 60
minutes 4,00 €, over 60 minutes 6,00 €.

Entry to the swimming pool complex is free of
charge for children up to 3 years of age.

A children’s pass applies to children aged 3 and 13.
The family pass applies for purchases of at least
three passes, one of which must be

a children’s pass.

Prices apply for one person. Discounts are not
added to one another.

The World of Saunas

Upto3 Day pass

hours
Weekdays
Adults 27,00 € 32,00 €
Hotel guests 17,00 € 22,00 €

Saturdays, Sundays and holidays
Adults 32,00€ 3700€
Hotel guests 20,00 € 25,00 €

Monthly pass 310,00 €
Six-month pass 700,00 €
Annual pass 1130,00 €

Late fee: up to 30 min 3,00 €, from 30 to 60
minutes 6,00 €, over 60 minutes 9,00 €.

Supplement to the Word of Water ticket for
entering the World of saunas for up to 3 hours
during the week: €10.00. Surcharge to the Word of
Water ticket for entering the World of saunas for a
whole day during the week: €12.00.

Surcharge to the Word of Water ticket for entry

to the World of saunas for up to 3 hours on the
weekend: €12.00. Surcharge to the Word of Water
ticket for entering the World of saunas for the
whole day on the weekend: €14.00.

The price for the saunas with swimming pools
includes one towel and one bed sheet. You are not
allowed to wear a swimsuit in the sauna. Children
under the age of 15 are not permitted to enter the
saunas. Discounts are not added to one another.
Prices apply for one person.

Discounts

of a valid card).

card).

Retired and disabled persons: = 20% (applies on weekdays
(Mondays through Thursdays) and is subject to the submission

Pupils and students: - 15 % (applies on weekdays (Mondays
through Thursdays) and is subject to the submission of a valid

Disabled persons: - 25% (applies every day of the week when
purchasing a full-day ticket upon presentation of a valid ID).

Surcharges:

Towel or sheet rental: 3,00 €
Bathrobe rental: 5,00 €

Lost bracelet: 15,00 €

Reservations

We recommend you book the services at the Ziva Wellness by telephone
on the telephone number +386 4 579 17 02, at the reception desk of the
Ziva Wellness or via e-mail at ziva@sava.si.

Cancellations

If you wish to cancel a booked service, we cordially ask that you do so
one day prior to your appointment as we will otherwise charge you 50%
of the booked service price.

GIFT VOUCHERS

Do you want to surprise and cheer up those nearest and dearest to
you? Give them the gift of divine relaxation.

More information is available at the reception desk of the Ziva Well-
ness.

You can view the entire brochure
on the QR code below.
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SAVA HOTELI BLED

SAVA HOTELS & RESORTS

All prices are in EUR and inclusive of VAT. Prices are valid from 1 March 2024.
We reserve the right to change prices.

Sava Turizem d.d., Dunajska cesta 152, 1000 Ljubljana
www.sava-resorts-hotels.si




Treatments with an Alpine note

Classic massage with oils made from
mountain herbs and mountain pine

Massage using spruce tip sheaves
Spruce tip bath

Pokljuka Ritual

Pine exfoliation treatment

Alpine programme for two

Rikli Day Ritual

50 min
80 min

50 min

40 min

for one person, 150 min
15 min

for two persons

for one person

Treatments using the honey

of Carniolan honey bees

Honey massage with warm honey
Honey exfoliation treatment
Honey and milk bath

Honey beauty ritual

Baths*

Honey and milk bath
Spruce tip bath
Rikli bath (water, sunshine and wind)

Romantic bath

* applies for one or two persons

50 min
15 min
40 min

for one person, 120 min

40 min
40 min
40 min

40 min

60,00 €
90,00 €

65,00 €
55,00 €
95,00 €
22,00 €
218,00 €
115,00 €

65,00 €
22,00 €
55,00 €
135,00 €

55,00 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
65,00 €

Massages

Ziva massage 80 min 95,00 €
Hot stone massage 80 min 95,00 €
Aroma massage 50 min 65,00 €

Pain relief massage  somin 75,00 €

80 min 95,00 €
Sports massage 45 min 70,00 €
70 min 87,00 €
Anti-stress massage 50 min 61,00 €
70 min 75,00 €
Anti-cellulite 45min 60,00 €
massage
Pre-massage 15min 22,00 €
exfoliation treatment
Partial massage 20 min 30,00 €
Ziva duo fortwo 55 00 €
persons

Classic massage

with almond oil

with argan oil

with grape seed oil

with hempseed oil

with oils made from
mountain herbs and
mountain pine

Facial care using Heaven cosmetics

Bee sting facial

Willow bee facial

Bee peel facial

Nettle Venom Facial

Collagen Facial

Facial treatment with deep cleansing
Beauty facial treatment

Facial massage

Facial exfoliation and massage

50 min
80 min
50 min
80 min
50 min
80 min
50 min
80 min

50 min

80 min

60 min
60 min
30 min
50 min
50 min
90 min
90 min
20 min

30 min

60,00 €
90,00 €
60,00 €
90,00 €
60,00 €
90,00 €
60,00 €
90,00 €

60,00 €
90,00 €

87,00 €
82,00 €
56,00 €
75,00 €
80,00 €
92,00 €
92,00 €
30,00 €
35,00 €

Beauty treatments

The face

Eyebrow shaping
Eyebrow makeup
Eyelash makeup

Eyebrow and eyelash
makeup

Palms and feet
Classic manicure 45 min

Classic manicure 70 min
with Shellac

polishing

Spa manicure 85 min
Spa manicure with 110 min
Shellac polishing

Classic polishing 15 min
Shellac polishing 45 min

Removal of the Shellac gel
(without re-application)

Paraffin hand or feet 20 min
wrap

Classic pedicure 50 min

Classic pedicure with 75 min
Shellac polishing

Spa pedicure 85 min

Spa pedicure with 110 min

Shellac polishing

12,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
15,00 €

35,00 €
58,00 €

60,00 €
80,00 €

12,00 €
35,00 €
15,00 €

20,00 €

42,00 €
65,00 €

70,00 €
92,00 €

Depilation

Arm depilation 20,00 €
Leg depilation - partial 25,00 €
Leg depilation - full 35,00 €
Bikini depilation 18,00 €
Brazilian depilation 30,00 €
Armpit depilation 12,00 €
Upper lip depilation 8,00 €
Facial depilation 14,00 €
Back or chest depilation 40,00 €

Special body care

programmes

Anti-cellulite body 120 min 125,00 €
programme

Lipo-detox 50 min 70,00 €
Body wraps in a 50 min 50,00 €
cocoon bed

Day-long pampering
Alpine programme  fortwo 398 g ¢
for two persons

Rikli Day Ritual forone 44500 €

person



